Sll Results
Percent Who Responded Agree

Statement FY FY | Fv FY FY FY FY FY
2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009

1. Instructor made objectives clear 96% 96% 96% 96% 95% 96% 96% 96%
2. Instructor made grading clear 98% 97% 98% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97%
3. Instructor is prepared 96% | 96% | 97% | 96% | 96% | 96% | 97% | 97%

4. Instructor treats students with respect 98% 98% 97% 97% 97% 97% 98% 98%

5. Instructor presents understandably 92% 91% 91% 91% 90% 9204 92% 95%

6. Classroom activities are relevant 98% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 94%

7. Instructor follows office hours 98% 98% 98% 98% 97% 97% 97% 97%




